Name of the corporate debtor: GALAXY COTTON & TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP:

Annexure — 7

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

10-10-2019; List of creditors as on

: 06-03-2021)

(Amount in%)

Sl

Details of Claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
of

Department

Government

Identific
ation
No.

Date of
receipt

Amount
claimed

Amount of
claim
admitted

Nature o
claim

Amount
covered
by
security
interest

f

Amount  |Whether
covered by |related
guarantee |party?

% of
voting
share in
CoC, if
applicable

continge
nt claim

Amount
of any
mutual
dues,
that may
be set-off

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount of
claim under
verification

Remarks,
if any

States Tax
Department,
Unit-92,
Rajkot

State
Government

16/10/2020

3,55,65,133

Nil

Unsecure
d

3,55,65,133

The claim
is received
by RP after
liquidation
application
was filed
by RP
before
Hon'ble
NCLT and
hence not
admitted.

Employees
Provident
Fund
Organisation,
Regional
Office,
Rajkot

Central
Government

03/02/2021

4,643

Nil

Unsecure
d

4,643

The claim
is received
by RP after
liquidation
application
was filed
by RP
before
Hon'ble
NCLT and
the claim is
not in
proper
form and
hence not
admitted.

Total

3,55,69,776

3,55,69,776




